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Anlage
Barmbeker Stral3e 106 , 22303 Hamburg
T 2700113 F 2713336

Hallenadresse
Barmbeker Stral3e 106, 22303 Hamburg
G 2700113 info@hthc.de

Sportwart/in
Ruschmeyer, Gerd
T 01724047520 ruschmeyer@hthc.de

Jugendwart/in
Ruschmeyer, Gerd
T 01724047520 ruschmeyer@hthc.de
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Herren 65 (4er) | Oberliga (Senioren)
MF: Manfred H. Sender

m 0172 8611142; e-mail@MHS-Immobilien.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

Nordmeyer, Gerd (1951)
Schwarz, Hans (1952)
Sielmann, Peter (1953)
Lembke, Fred (1940)
Koppke, Rainer (1945)
Sender, Manfred H. (1945)
Dr. Weber, Walter (1944)
Hornung, Klaus (1941)
Meyer, Horst (1947)
Linke, Frank (1941)
Kihn, Klaus-Dieter (1949)
Apenberg, Michael (1953)
Cohrs, Peter (1943)
Biinning, Dierk (1947)

15 Lawrenz, Ulrich (1937)
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ID-Nr

15105055
15200280
15304661
14051366
14503295
14550923
14451614
14151536
14751636
14151677
14951824
15304651
14302272
14790236
13750726

LK

LK10,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

DR-Sen.

TV

TENNIS WAR
EUROP

EHOURE
E"

g GENERALI



